
Gogate Jogalekar College (Autonomous), Ratnagiri.
CIE Marks For All Learners Of MSc-Biotechnology-Part2-SemesterIV-Regular-March2026

Result Printed On 04-03-2026

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details

Student UID: P240299
Name: PASHTE

KAUSHAL
KISHOR
KOMAL

Roll No: BGA256001
Seat Number: BG260006

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Nanobiotechnology - 25 - - - - -
Molecular Enzymology and Enzyme Technology - 30 - - - - -
Nanobiotechnology Practical PSBT401 - 11 - - - - -
Molecular Enzymology and Enzyme Technology Practical PSBT402 - 15 - - - - -
Food Biotechnology - 12 - - - - -
Food Biotechnology Practical PSBT406 - 12 - - - - -
Research Project - 48 - - - - -

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details

Student UID: P244337
Name: /KASU

FOUZIYA
SAHIR
FARIDABI

Roll No: BGA256002
Seat Number: BG260003

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Nanobiotechnology - 28 - - - - -
Molecular Enzymology and Enzyme Technology - 29 - - - - -
Nanobiotechnology Practical PSBT401 - 11 - - - - -
Molecular Enzymology and Enzyme Technology Practical PSBT402 - 10 - - - - -
Food Biotechnology - 12 - - - - -
Food Biotechnology Practical PSBT406 - 10 - - - - -
Research Project - 49 - - - - -

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details

Student UID: P240246
Name: /BAPAT

SUNETRA
SUDHAKAR
SUMEDHA

Roll No: BGA256003
Seat Number: BG260001

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Nanobiotechnology - 37 - - - - -
Molecular Enzymology and Enzyme Technology - 34 - - - - -
Nanobiotechnology Practical PSBT401 - 14 - - - - -
Molecular Enzymology and Enzyme Technology Practical PSBT402 - 20 - - - - -
Food Biotechnology - 14 - - - - -
Food Biotechnology Practical PSBT406 - 17 - - - - -
Research Project - 53 - - - - -
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Student UID: P241654
Name: /PALSULEDESAI

SHRAVANI
PRASAD
PRANALI

Roll No: BGA256004
Seat Number: BG260004

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Nanobiotechnology - 32 - - - - -
Molecular Enzymology and Enzyme Technology - 34 - - - - -
Nanobiotechnology Practical PSBT401 - 14 - - - - -
Molecular Enzymology and Enzyme Technology Practical PSBT402 - 18 - - - - -
Food Biotechnology - 15 - - - - -
Food Biotechnology Practical PSBT406 - 15 - - - - -
Research Project - 54 - - - - -

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details

Student UID: P242370
Name: /GUJAR

ANUSHKA
SANTOSH
SHRADDHA

Roll No: BGA256005
Seat Number: BG260002

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Nanobiotechnology - 30 - - - - -
Molecular Enzymology and Enzyme Technology - 26 - - - - -
Nanobiotechnology Practical PSBT401 - 13 - - - - -
Molecular Enzymology and Enzyme Technology Practical PSBT402 - 15 - - - - -
Food Biotechnology - 12 - - - - -
Food Biotechnology Practical PSBT406 - 15 - - - - -
Research Project - 51 - - - - -

Learner Details Coursewise Marks Details

Student UID: P241056
Name: /PHEPADE

GAURI
SANDIP
SHUBHANGI

Roll No: BGA256006
Seat Number: BG260005

Nomenclature C CIE SEE Total G GP CGP

Nanobiotechnology - 34 - - - - -
Molecular Enzymology and Enzyme Technology - 31 - - - - -
Nanobiotechnology Practical PSBT401 - 14 - - - - -
Molecular Enzymology and Enzyme Technology Practical PSBT402 - 18 - - - - -
Food Biotechnology - 14 - - - - -
Food Biotechnology Practical PSBT406 - 17 - - - - -
Research Project - 47 - - - - -
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